Bayerischer Sportkegler- und Bowlingverband e.V.
Spielleiter: Hibner, Kristina; Tel.: 0870995675; Mobil: 015170051150
E-Mail: krissihuebner@gmx.de; Fax:
Stand: 09.08.2024

Saison 2024-25 / Jugend U 18 / Landesliga Isar / Spielplan (09.08.2024)

1. Spieltag
1 So 15.09.2024
2 Sa 14.09.2024
2. Spieltag
3 Sa 26.10.2024
4 Sa 26.10.2024
3. Spieltag
5 So 17.11.2024
6 Sa 16.11.2024
4. Spieltag
7 Sa 30.11.2024
8 Sa 30.11.2024
5. Spieltag
9 So 12.01.2025
10 Sa 11.01.2025
6. Spieltag
11 Sa 08.02.2025
12 Sa 08.02.2025

10:30
10:30

11:00
10:00

16:00
10:00

10:00
11:00

10:30
10:30

10:30
11:00

KV Minchen
JSpG Moosburg-Altfraunhofen

DJK-SV Adlkofen
JSpG Poing-Altfraunhofen

KV Minchen
JSpG Poing-Altfraunhofen

JSpG Poing-Altfraunhofen
DJK-SV Adlkofen

KV Minchen
JSpG Moosburg-Altfraunhofen

JSpG Moosburg-Altfraunhofen
DJK-SV Adlkofen

JSpG Poing-Altfraunhofen
DJK-SV Adlkofen

KV Miinchen
JSpG Moosburg-Altfraunhofen

JSpG Moosburg-Altfraunhofen
DJK-SV Adlkofen

KV Miinchen
JSpG Moosburg-Altfraunhofen

DJK-SV Adlkofen
JSpG Poing-Altfraunhofen

KV Miinchen
JSpG Poing-Altfraunhofen

Ergebnis



